Help Support Your Community!

It's that time again! Our yearly membership/donation campaign helps keep The Monclova Community Center's doors open for <u>all</u> to enjoy! Please consider a donation of <u>ANY</u> amount. If your donation is \$25 or more you will be automatically enrolled in our MHF membership! Just fill out the form below to receive incentives, discounts on our rooms, and more!



Monclova Historical Foundation Monclova Community Center 8115 Monclova Road Monclova, Ohio 43542 (419) 861-1336

2024 - MHF MEMBERSHIP FORM

We invite you to join the Monclova Historical Foundation. You can choose from the following membership levels. The Monclova Historical Foundation is a 501(C)3 non-profit organization; your donation may be tax-deductible.

Membershi	ip Levels:		tax-deductible.		
	Single	\$25	Discounted event tickets/incentives at MHF 10% off one-time room rental fee (for the M		
	Family	\$50	Discounted event tickets/incentives at MHF 15% off one-time room rental fee (for the M		
	Founder's	\$100	Discounted event tickets/incentives at MHF 20% off one-time room rental fee (for the M		
	Lifetime	\$500	Discounted event tickets/incentives at MHF Events MHF Gift Name on plaque displayed in the Community Center 50% off one time room rental fee (for the Metzger or Ottawa Rm) o 20% off the cost of Banquet Hall rental each year.		
Please	1 *		Monclova Historical Foundation , and retunter, 8115 Monclova Road, Monclova, Ohi		
Na	Name		Phone		
Addres	ss				
	Email				
	_ I am interested in	volunteei	ring at the Monclova Community Center.	WE OUR volunteers	